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60 haies (5x106cm) -  (JUN/SEN  masculin) - série 1:
----------------------------------------------------

 1.  2990 DEGHELT ADRIEN                 1985 SMAC/BEL           0'07"93 q
 2.       GOURMET FRANCOIS               1982 RFCL               0'08"22 q
 3. 10014 KHENFRI KARIM                  1987 FRA                0'08"33 q
 4.       XHONNEUX FREDERIC              1985 ESC/BEL            0'08"38 q

60 haies (5x106cm) -  (JUN/SEN  masculin) - série 2:
----------------------------------------------------

 1.  2910 BROOTHAERTS DAMIEN             1983 ESC/BEL            0'08"02 q
 2. 10012 HOFFMAN MARTIN                 1984 GER                0'08"12 q
 3.  2925 ZAKEL ABDOULAYE                1985 MOHA               0'08"40 

60 haies (5x106cm) -  (JUN/SEN  masculin) - série 3:
----------------------------------------------------

 1.  2802 NSENGA JONATHAN                1973 CABW               0'07"83 q
 2. 10015 VAN HOVE PEPIJN                1985 NL                 0'08"38 q
 3. 10023 PENGEL JONATHAN                1985 NL                 0'08"60 
 4.  2547 SEGHERS SIMON                  1986 UAFA               0'08"76 

60 haies (5x106cm) -  Finale (JUN/SEN  masculin) - série 1:
-----------------------------------------------------------

 1. 10015 VAN HOVE PEPIJN                1985 NL                 0'08"27 
 2. 10014 KHENFRI KARIM                  1987 FRA                0'08"33 
 3.       GOURMET FRANCOIS               1982 RFCL/BEL           0'08"36 
 4.       XHONNEUX FREDERIC              1985 ESC/BEL            0'08"37 

60 haies (5x106cm) -  Finale (JUN/SEN  masculin) - série 2:
-----------------------------------------------------------

 1.  2802 NSENGA JONATHAN                1973 CABW               0'07"78 
 2.  2990 DEGHELT ADRIEN                 1985 SMAC/BEL           0'07"86 
 3.  2910 BROOTHAERTS DAMIEN             1983 ESC/BEL            0'07"96 
 4. 10012 HOFFMAN MARTIN                 1984 GER                0'07"99 

60 haies (5x84cm) -  (JUN/SEN  féminin) - série 1:
--------------------------------------------------

 1. 10003 HODDE ROSINA                   1983 NL                 0'08"44 q
 2.  1856 GUILLET LAURENCE               1980 ESC/BEL            0'09"06 q
 3.  1839 BENSIDHOUM MOUNIA              1985 CABW               0'09"72 q
 4.  1766 LOCREL ANNE JULIE              1986 CABW/BEL           0'09"80 q

60 haies (5x84cm) -  (JUN/SEN  féminin) - série 2:
--------------------------------------------------

 1. 10037 AUGUSTUS TOYIN                 1979 NIG                0'08"46 q
 2.  1830 DAVIN ELISABETH                1981 DAMP/BEL           0'08"75 q
 3.   483 FOUCART CLEMENCE               1988 SMAC/BEL/PCA       0'09"20 q
 4.  1881 BALTHAZAR AUDREY               1983 SMAC/BEL           0'09"23 q

60 haies (5x84cm) -  Finale (JUN/SEN  féminin) - série 1:
---------------------------------------------------------

 1.   483 FOUCART CLEMENCE               1988 SMAC               0'09"15 
 2.  1881 BALTHAZAR AUDREY               1983 SMAC/BEL           0'09"22 
 3.  1766 LOCREL ANNE JULIE              1986 CABW               0'09"76 
 4.  1839 BENSIDHOUM MOUNIA              1985 CABW               0'09"77 

60 haies (5x84cm) -  Finale (JUN/SEN  féminin) - série 2:
---------------------------------------------------------
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 1. 10003 HODDE ROSINA                   1983 NL                 0'08"22 
 2. 10037 AUGUSTUS TOYIN                 1979 NIG                0'08"24 
 3.  1830 DAVIN ELISABETH                1981 DAMP/BEL           0'08"59 
 4.  1856 GUILLET LAURENCE               1980 ESC/BEL            0'08"94 

60 mètres plat -  (CAD/SCO/JUN/SEN  féminin) - série 1:
-------------------------------------------------------

 1. 10006 BERET MARTINAL FABIENNE        1977 FRA                0'07"40 q
 2. 10009 ZANG-MILANA RUDY               1987 GAB                0'07"54 q
 3.   483 FOUCART CLEMENCE               1988 SMAC/PCA           0'07"95 q
 4.  1856 GUILLET LAURENCE               1980 ESC/BEL            0'08"08 

60 mètres plat -  (CAD/SCO/JUN/SEN  féminin) - série 2:
-------------------------------------------------------

 1. 10010 KEVITZ ANNA                    1981 GER                0'07"62 q
 2. 10037 AUGUSTUS TOYIN                 1979 NIG                0'07"63 q
 3.  1889 GILLET MELISSA                 1986 RCB/BEL            0'08"13 
 4.   521 PIEROUX MARIANNE               1988 USTA/BEL           0'08"15 

60 mètres plat -  (CAD/SCO/JUN/SEN  féminin) - série 3:
-------------------------------------------------------

 1. 10003 HODDE ROSINA                   1983 NL                 0'07"70 q
 2.    30 LEQUESNE MARIJKE               1987 BEL/AT84           0'07"78 q
 3.   525 GOOSSENS CORENTINE             1987 MOHA               0'08"31 
 4.  1839 BENSIDHOUM MOUNIA              1985 CABW               0'08"55 

60 mètres plat -  (CAD/SCO/JUN/SEN  féminin) - série 4:
-------------------------------------------------------

 1.  1830 DAVIN ELISABETH                1981 DAMP/BEL           0'07"68 q
 2.  1210 SOEBBOTINA ALISSA              1991 OSGA               0'08"20 
 3.  2792 DEBLAUWE INGRID                1989 DS/BEL             0'08"22 

60 mètres plat -  (SCO/JUN/SEN/V35  masculin) - série 1:
--------------------------------------------------------

 1.   629 WEIRAUCH THOMAS                1987 CSDY/BEL           0'07"14 
 2.  2797 VREUX JONATHAN                 1985 MOHA/BEL           0'07"43 
 3.  2583 BALEINE JEAN-PASCAL            1980 MOHA/BEL           0'07"46 
 4.  2848 DUVAL THIBAUT                  1979 CABW/BEL           0'07"55 

60 mètres plat -  (SCO/JUN/SEN/V35  masculin) - série 2:
--------------------------------------------------------

 1.  2657 STEMPNICK NICOLAS              1989 DS/BEL             0'07"09 
 2.  2705 DESMET ERWIN                   1984 MOHA/BEL           0'07"19 
 3.  2703 LAUS JOACHIM                   1984 MOHA/BEL           0'07"24 
 4.   678 SORRIAUX JEFFERSON             1987 DS/BEL             0'07"46 

60 mètres plat -  (SCO/JUN/SEN/V35  masculin) - série 3:
--------------------------------------------------------

 1. 10032 NKANSAH ERIC                   1974 GHA                0'06"81 q
 2.       GOURMET FRANCOIS               1982 RFCL/BEL           0'06"89 q
 3.  2597 KABUYA SERGE                   1977 ESC/BEL            0'07"01 q
 4.  2776 SCHOEPS MATTHIEU               1984 UAFA/BEL           0'07"14 

60 mètres plat -  (SCO/JUN/SEN/V35  masculin) - série 4:
--------------------------------------------------------

 1.  2907 FERRO ANTHONY                  1980 CSF/BEL            0'06"76 q
 2.       SCHIPPERS TOM                  1985 AVT/BEL            0'06"95 q
 3. 10021 VONHOEGEN JAN                  1978 GER                0'07"16 

60 mètres plat -  (SCO/JUN/SEN/V35  masculin) - série 5:
--------------------------------------------------------

 1.  2915 BONGELO NATHAN                 1973 CSF/BEL            0'06"87 q
 2.  2790 DELZENNE DAVID                 1982 USTA/BEL           0'06"99 q
 3. 10015 VAN HOVE PEPIJN                1985 NL                 0'07"10 
 4.  7358 MOCCI-RAOUMBE PATRICK          1970 CABW               0'07"19 

60 mètres plat -  (SCO/JUN/SEN/V35  masculin) - série 6:
--------------------------------------------------------

 1.  2925 ZAKEL ABDOULAYE                1985 MOHA               0'07"40 
 2.  2851 DEPAEPE PIERRE                 1979 USTA               0'07"42 
 3.       XHONNEUX FREDERIC              1985 ESC/BEL            0'07"53 

60 mètres plat -  (SCO/JUN/SEN/V35  masculin) - série 7:
--------------------------------------------------------



�����
���	�


���
���������������������������������
�
 ����������

 1. 10018 REYNAERT MANUEL                1985 FRA                0'06"76 q
 2. 10017 PESSONNEAUX PIERRE-ALEXIS      1987 FRA                0'07"34 
 3.  2983 DIALLO SALIOU                  1985                    0'07"36 

60 mètres plat -  Finale (CAD/JUN/SCO/SEN  féminin) - série 1:
--------------------------------------------------------------

 1.  1830 DAVIN ELISABETH                1981 DAMP/BEL           0'07"65 
 2.    30 LEQUESNE MARIJKE               1987 BEL/AT84           0'07"78 
 3. 10003 HODDE ROSINA                   1983 NL                 0'07"82 
 4.   483 FOUCART CLEMENCE               1988 SMAC/BEL           0'07"99 

60 mètres plat -  Finale (CAD/JUN/SCO/SEN  féminin) - série 2:
--------------------------------------------------------------

 1. 10006 BERET MARTINAL FABIENNE        1977 FRA                0'07"47 
 2. 10009 ZANG-MILANA RUDY               1987 GAB                0'07"54 
 3. 10037 AUGUSTUS TOYIN                 1979 NIG                0'07"57 
 4. 10010 KEVITZ ANNA                    1981 GER                0'07"61 

60 mètres plat -  Finale (JUN/SCO/SEN/V35  masculin) - série 1:
---------------------------------------------------------------

 1.       SCHIPPERS TOM                  1985 AVT/BEL            0'06"92 
 2.  2790 DELZENNE DAVID                 1982 USTA/BEL           0'06"94 
 3.       GOURMET FRANCOIS               1982 RFCL/BEL           0'06"98 
 4.  2597 KABUYA SERGE                   1977 ESC/BEL            0'07"18 

60 mètres plat -  Finale (JUN/SCO/SEN/V35  masculin) - série 2:
---------------------------------------------------------------

 1. 10032 NKANSAH ERIC                   1974 GHA                0'06"68 
 2.  2907 FERRO ANTHONY                  1980 CSF/BEL            0'06"71 
 3.  2915 BONGELO NATHAN                 1973 CSF/BEL            0'06"82 
 4. 10018 REYNAERT MANUEL                1985 FRA                0'06"86 


